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When student, shifts from Online Mode to Offline (Classroom) Mode

Month of Transfer to
Ofine Course

Additional Fee
(Including GST)

One Time Fee

July

August

September

October

November

`45000/-

`36000/-

`27000/-

`18000/-

`9000/-

`42000/-

`34000/-

`25000/-

`16000/-

`9000/-

Additonal Fee to be Paid

Note: This Additional Fee can be paid in Equal Monthly Installments

If a student requests to change his course mode from 
online to offline in a particular month, then he will have to 
pay remaining offline fee as per given table above.

Example :  If a student changed his course mode from 
online to offline in month of July then he has to pay 
the remaning fee of Rs 45000 in mothly Installments.

No. of days from Course
Start or Date of Joining

Non-Redundable
Amount

Deduction from
Tuition Fee Total Deduction

Before Course Start

From Day 1 to 15

From Day 16 to 30

From day 31 to 45

From Day 46 Onwards

`15340/-

`15340/-

`15340/-

`15340/-

Zero

`10000/-

`15000/-

`20000/-

`15340/-

`25340/-

`30340/-

`35340/-

No Refund (100% Deduction)

FEE REFUND RULE FOR iSAMBHAV COURSE

Fee Structure of  (iMF) CourseiSAMBHAV

`13000/- `37848/- `60000/-

Note: The Fee is to be paid in Single Installment

`9152/-

Admission Fee (AF) & 
Study Material Fee (SMF)

Tuition
Fee (TF)

Total Payable Fee
(AF+SMF+TF+GST)

GST

ACHIEVE
YOUR DREAM TO BE A 

DOCTOR
SAMBHAV

NEET-UG 2022

Total Lectures: Testing Hrs.: Total Academic Hrs.: 520 |  47 |  827 (1.5 Hours per lecture)

16,764
since 2012NEETStudents

Qualified  IN 

Course for Class 11 to 12 Moving Students

# thCourse Starts  : 14  June 2021
#Students joining online program would also have an option to join offline classes (when resumes 

as per Govt. Guidelines). The course fee paid for online will be adjusted in offline course fee.


