



ACHIEVE YOUR DREAM TO BE A



ISAMBHAV Course for Class 11 to 12 Moving Students **NEET-UG 2022**

Course Starts[#]: 14th June 2021

*Students joining online program would also have an option to join offline classes (when resumes as per Govt. Guidelines). The course fee paid for online will be adjusted in offline course fee.

SALIENT FEATURES* OF iSAMBHAV (DIGITAL COURSE)

Total Lectures: 520 | Testing Hrs.: 47 | Total Academic Hrs.: 827 (1.5 Hours per lecture)



Live Interactive Classes & Recorded Lectures



Study Material in **Hard Copy** Format



Discussion & Doubt Clearing Classes (Every week for each subject)



CBT -Computer **Based Test &** Performance Analysis



Recording of all Live lectures will be available for later viewing

Fee Structure of iSAMBHAV (iMF) Course

Admission Fee (AF) &	Tuition	GST	Total Payable Fee
Study Material Fee (SMF)	Fee (TF)		(AF+SMF+TF+GST)
₹13000/-	₹37848/-	₹9152/-	₹60000/-

Note: The Fee is to be paid in Single Installment

Scholarship upto 90%*

Google Play

(Based on performance in ResoNET)

Additonal Fee to be Paid

When student, shifts from Online Mode to Offline (Classroom) Mode

Month of Transfer to Offline Course	Additional Fee (Including GST)	One Time Fee
July	₹45000/-	₹42000/-
August	₹36000/-	₹34000/-
September	₹27000/-	₹25000/-
October	₹18000/-	₹16000/-
November	₹9000/-	₹9000/-

If a student requests to change his course mode from online to offline in a particular month, then he will have to pay remaining offline fee as per given table above.

Example : If a student changed his course mode from online to offline in month of July then he has to pay the remaning fee of Rs 45000 in mothly Installments.

Note: This Additional Fee can be paid in Equal Monthly Installments

FEE REFUND RULE FOR ISAMBHAV COURSE

No. of days from Course Start or Date of Joining	Non-Redundable Amount	Deduction from Tuition Fee	Total Deduction
Before Course Start	₹15340/-	Zero	₹15340/-
From Day 1 to 15	₹15340/-	₹10000/-	₹25340/-
From Day 16 to 30	₹15340/-	₹15000/-	₹30340/-
From day 31 to 45	₹15340/-	₹20000/-	₹35340/-
From Day 46 Onwards	No Refund (100% Deduction)		

STUDENTS NEET > 16,764 QUALIFIED IN NEET > 16,764 since 2012

FOR ADMISSION INQUIRY

🔇 7023003307, 9352529244, 7340010332 | 🔊 7340<u>010345</u> Toll Free: 1800 258 5555 | www.resonance.ac.in